
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 09.12.2025 12:11 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo
18:00

No  

Rating 0-799

Mikko Jokinen

Janne Jerkku

Juuso Tupitsa

Antti Salovuori

Kimmo Koskelainen

Raido Raid

keijo Koskelainen

Susanna Mäyrä

Johannes Airaksinen

Jussi Turunen

Juha Kettumäki

Eetu Ottelin

Vertti Sieppi

Joona Lind

Jani Packalén

Mikko Härkönen

800-899

Ari Flyckt

Teemu Honkanen

Sami Inberg

Valtteri Hirvonen

Mika Lehtonen

Margus Saareluht

Miika Pyykkönen

Ari Adler

Janek Saavaste

Renee Sikk

Oskari Hakkarainen

Mikk kaldmaa

Jani Korsoff
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No  

TA Fka

Isto Ohvanainen

Joni Niemi

Jan Lindström

Saku Pukki

Joel Airaksinen

jussi kuusiniemi

Matti Kaskismaa

Vesku Tirkkonen

Tommi Sirén

Joonas Eteläaho

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Eero Valovirta

Jukka Etelämäki

sami törhönen

Mikko Kirveskoski

Juha Piittinen

Esko Vääräsmäki

jukka kolehmainen

Hieu Nguyen

Markus Kolehmainen

Niko Nyman

Harri Paunisalo

Jouni Tahvanainen

Veli Ahola

Arska Rantala

Jiri Kärkkäinen

900-1100

Jarno Kettunen

Jan Miettinen

Eiko Pärn

Marko Kalle

Aapo Rikka

Timo Nurkkala

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/493292


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 09.12.2025 12:11 (3)

No  

Jere Niemi

Jani Parkkonen

sakari toivanen

Jussi Perttu

Ari-Pekka Ojanen

Pasi Karjalainen

Juuso Åkerman

Jonne Talvitie
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Rating 0-799

1 Vertti Sieppi 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 +1 58

2 Raido Raid 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 +4 61

3 Jani Packalén 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 +5 62

4 Juuso Tupitsa 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +6 63

5 Mikko Jokinen 3 3 4 2 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 +8 65

5 Janne Jerkku 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 7 +8 65

5 Mikko Härkönen 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 +8 65

8 Susanna Mäyrä 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 +10 67

9 keijo Koskelainen 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 +11 68

9 Joona Lind 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 +11 68

9 Antti Salovuori 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 +11 68

9 Juha Kettumäki 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 6 +11 68

13 Johannes Airaksinen 3 5 4 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 6 +12 69

14 Kimmo Koskelainen 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 7 +13 70

15 Jussi Turunen 2 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 +15 72

16 Eetu Ottelin 4 5 4 4 3 8 5 7 7 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 +30 87

800-899

1 Ossi Kuusiniemi 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 -7 50

2 Margus Saareluht 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 -5 52

3 Saku Pukki 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 -3 54

4 Jiri Kärkkäinen 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 56

5 Joonas Eteläaho 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 0 57

5 Markus Kolehmainen 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 0 57

5 jussi kuusiniemi 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 0 57

8 Joni Niemi 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +1 58

8 Ari Adler 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 +1 58

8 Valtteri Hirvonen 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 5 +1 58

8 Miika Pyykkönen 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 58

12 Oskari Hakkarainen 2 4 5 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 +2 59

12 Arska Rantala 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 +2 59

12 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 +2 59

15 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 +3 60
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

15 Hieu Nguyen 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 +3 60

17 Juha Piittinen 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 +4 61

17 Renee Sikk 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 +4 61

17 Eero Valovirta 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 61

17 jukka kolehmainen 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 +4 61

17 Teemu Honkanen 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +4 61

22 sami törhönen 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +5 62

22 Veli Ahola 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 +5 62

22 Harri Paunisalo 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 4 3 5 +5 62

22 Jani Korsoff 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 +5 62

26 Jukka Etelämäki 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 5 +6 63

26 Janek Saavaste 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 +6 63

26 Jouni Tahvanainen 3 4 5 2 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 63

26 Isto Ohvanainen 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 +6 63

30 Joel Airaksinen 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 +7 64

30 Mikko Kirveskoski 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 +7 64

32 Matti Kaskismaa 4 3 3 3 2 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 +8 65

33 Ari Flyckt 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 +9 66

33 Mikk kaldmaa 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 +9 66

35 Mika Lehtonen 4 6 3 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +10 67

35 Sami Inberg 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 6 +10 67

35 Jan Lindström 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 +10 67

35 TA Fka 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 7 +10 67

39 Niko Nyman 2 4 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +11 68

40 Tommi Sirén 2 7 10 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +13 70

900-1100

1 sakari toivanen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 -6 51

2 Jere Niemi 2 4 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 -4 53

3 Jani Parkkonen 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 -3 54

4 Ari-Pekka Ojanen 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 -2 55

4 Jan Miettinen 2 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 -2 55

4 Juuso Åkerman 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 -2 55

7 Eiko Pärn 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 0 57

7 Aapo Rikka 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 57
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

9 Jussi Perttu 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 6 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 +1 58

10 Jarno Kettunen 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 5 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 +2 59

10 Pasi Karjalainen 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 +2 59

10 Jonne Talvitie 3 3 3 2 2 5 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +2 59

13 Timo Nurkkala 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 +3 60

14 Marko Kalle 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +4 61
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 4 3.6 2.7 2.9 4.5 3.5 3.9 3.5 3.1 3.6 3 3.7 2.9 3 3.4 3.4 4.3 61.7

Difficulty 2 6 15 1 3 14 12 18 13 8 16 5 17 4 7 11 10 9 4.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 24 18 1 26 19 8 5 3 3 13 3 14 3 22 16 7 2 15 202 16%

Par 0 39 40 40 36 42 33 37 23 41 39 35 44 32 32 43 31 42 28 657 52%

Bogey 1 7 10 17 7 8 19 18 27 16 13 20 11 22 16 10 27 22 17 287 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 11 1 9 8 16 9 5 10 1 12 5 3 6 97 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 11 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 0%
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